

CIS No.CHI 12 2018

State Vs.Jangir Singh etc.

Present : APP for the State.

Accused on bail with counsel Sh.Ramesh Birla, Advocate.

Statement of accused under section 313 Cr.P.C recorded. Now to come up on
05.02.2020 for defence evidence of accused if any and for arguments.

Sd/-

Dated:-29.01.2020.

“Balkar Singh Stenographer Gr.II.”

(Aashish Saldi)

ACJM/Fazilka

(UID NO.PB0254).