

State Vs. Raman Sharma @ Toni

Present: Ld. APP for the State.
All accused on bail with counsel.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as ld.

Presiding Officer is on casual leave. Case is adjourned to 22.12.2021

for the purpose already fixed.

Dated: 29.10.2021

(Suresh Kumar), PCS
JMIC, Malerkotla.(Duty)
UID-PB0481

Kuldeep Kaur
JW-II