

CNR No: PBHOA10005452019

CIS No: CHI/137/2019

State of Punjab VS jatinder singh etc.

Present: Ld. APP for the state.
Accused on bail.

File put up before me being duty Magistrate as the learned presiding officer is on leave. No PW is present. Let the remaining PWs be summoned for 29-08-2022.

Date of Order: 22-08-2022
varun talwar

(Parminder Kaur Bains)
(D) Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate,
Dasuya. UID No. 0346.