

CNR No: PBKPA10001372022

CIS No: CHI-12-2022

STATE OF PUNJAB VS Pawan Kumar

Present: Sh.Arinder Singh Ld. APP for State.

Accused Pawan Kumar absent.

Accused Husan Lal, Parambir and Jasbir Kumar already convicted.

Non-bailable warrant of accused Pawan Kumar received back unexecuted. Let, fresh non-bailable warrant of accused Pawan Kumar be issued for 10.3.2023.

Dated:14.12.2022

Sarita

(Himanshi Galhotra)

SDJM, Phagwara

UID NO . PB0317