

State Vs Bansilal etc.

Present: APP for the State

Accused, who are on bail are directed to appear on
03.03.2023.

Date of Order: 20.02.2023

Geeta Rani

(Anoop Singh),
SDJM/Sardulgarh
(PB0364).